
STORAGE - A.F. CHANGE MIL NATURAL ACCUM FULL
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A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW 
C.F.S

RIVER 
C.F.S

NATURAL * 
1000 A.F.

1 49,479 26,592 55,983 72,853 20,533 10,175 29,359 2,236 267,210 -1,802 -908 862 -46 7.2
2 49,419 26,271 55,325 72,866 20,790 9,497 29,190 2,226 265,584 -1,626 -820 883 63 7.3
3 49,399 25,989 54,903 72,853 21,041 8,639 29,022 2,216 264,062 -1,522 -767 725 -42 7.3
4 49,342 25,627 54,578 72,866 21,272 8,928 28,844 1,572 263,029 -1,033 -521 1,075 554 8.3
5 49,094 24,959 54,614 72,903 21,502 10,098 28,694 1,700 263,564 535 270 205 475 9.3
6 48,794 24,148 54,973 73,029 21,742 10,720 28,517 1,706 263,629 65 33 91 124 9.5
7 48,590 23,360 55,178 73,345 21,957 11,385 28,341 1,703 263,859 230 116 11 127 9.8
8 48,353 22,594 55,347 73,633 22,168 12,085 28,176 1,671 264,027 168 85 134 219 10.2
9 48,130 21,813 55,520 73,924 22,386 12,737 28,008 1,696 264,214 187 94 116 210 10.6

10 47,898 21,036 55,717 74,226 22,601 13,340 27,831 1,700 264,349 135 68 90 158 11.0
11 47,646 20,292 55,580 74,565 22,809 14,269 27,673 1,712 264,546 197 99 169 268 11.5
12 47,495 19,500 55,594 74,884 23,046 15,122 27,488 1,793 264,922 376 190 105 295 12.1
13 47,212 18,740 55,480 75,190 23,272 16,034 27,250 1,973 265,151 229 115 54 169 12.4
14 47,000 17,979 55,347 75,495 23,506 16,933 27,022 2,215 265,497 346 174 10 184 12.8
15 46,702 17,253 55,284 75,838 23,760 17,821 26,831 1,884 265,373 -124 -63 187 124 13.0
16 46,499 16,491 55,202 76,144 24,000 18,708 26,614 2,100 265,758 385 194 141 335 13.7
17 46,329 15,766 55,090 76,439 24,231 19,596 26,399 2,304 266,154 396 200 42 242 14.2
18 46,014 15,033 54,969 76,749 24,470 20,510 26,184 2,236 266,165 11 6 39 45 14.3
19 45,869 14,521 54,881 77,044 24,669 21,373 25,977 1,956 266,290 125 63 280 343 14.9
20 45,595 13,603 54,892 77,172 24,932 22,275 25,754 2,088 266,311 21 11 251 262 15.5
21 45,381 12,903 55,049 77,791 25,062 22,897 25,523 2,143 266,749 438 221 101 322 16.1
22 45,192 12,181 55,212 77,701 24,848 22,833 25,346 2,126 265,439 -1,310 -660 646 -14 16.1
23 45,022 11,562 55,602 77,945 24,979 22,872 25,320 1,930 265,232 -207 -104 1,087 983 18.0
24 44,811 10,911 56,027 77,996 25,038 22,638 25,187 2,030 264,638 -594 -299 897 598 19.2
25 44,738 10,343 55,922 78,322 25,186 22,719 25,126 1,863 264,219 -419 -211 931 720 20.6
26 44,774 9,862 56,489 79,155 26,473 23,309 25,196 2,018 267,276 3,057 1,541 1,059 2,600 25.8
27 44,493 9,251 56,607 79,193 26,849 23,365 25,064 1,849 266,671 -605 -305 952 647 27.1
28 44,282 8,685 56,699 79,609 27,019 23,365 24,916 1,908 266,483 -188 -95 879 784 28.6
29 44,073 8,125 56,810 79,558 27,119 23,339 24,759 1,796 265,579 -904 -456 869 413 29.4
30 43,926 7,603 56,900 79,519 27,250 23,286 24,604 1,774 264,862 -717 -361 869 508 30.4

Totals -4,150 11,670
Acre - Feet 23,147
* October 1, 2024 to date
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